PCS Softstarters 3A ... 480A
Replacement Parts Guide
2
Important User
Information
Because of the variety of uses for the products described in this publication,
those responsible for the application and use of this control equipment must satisfy
themselves that all necessary steps have been taken to assure that each application and

Starting Modes
PCS
Soft Start ✔
Soft Stop ✔
Current Limit ✔
Kick Start ✔
6
PCS Softstarter Replacement Parts Guide
Control Modules
PCS Rating
For units rated 200...600V AC ➍
100...240V AC
Catalog Number Price Qty
24V AC/DC
Catalog Number Price Qty
108 A PCS-108
1553
1 PCS-108-024
1553
1
135 A PCS-135 1 PCS-135-024 1
201 A PCS-201 1 PCS-201-024 1
251 A PCS-251 1 PCS-251-024 1
317 A PCS-317 1 PCS-317-024 1
361 A PCS-361 1 PCS-361-024 1
480 A PCS-480 1 PCS-480-024 1
Power Poles ➊
PCS Rating
For units rated 200…600V AC ➍
200…600V AC
Catalog Number Price Qty
108 A PFL-0108-600V ➋ 3900 1
135 A PFL-0135-600V ➋ 4251 1
201 A PFL-0201-600V ➌ 2575 1
251 A PFL-0251-600V ➌ 3154 1
317 A PFL-0317-600V ➌ 3438 1
361 A PFL-0361-600V ➌ 3721 1
480 A PFL-0480-600V ➌ 5717 1
Each power pole contains two SCR’s and one bypass contactor power pole. The
PCS requires three power poles. For example: the replacement power pole for a
PCS-0108-600V is PFL-0108-600V
Renewal Parts